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AN   1 SALVIATO                  MARA              13/10/1974 240   
AN   2 MAGNI                     SILVIA            06/02/1964 216 R  
AN   3 FABBRUCCIO                NICOLETTA         08/04/1976 208,5 R  
AN   4 ROSSINI                   MARIA CRISTINA    10/03/1959 197   
AN   5 INFANTINO                 MANUELA           27/02/1984 190 R  
AN   6 CAMPITELLI                ROSA              11/02/1970 181 Q  
AN   7 FERRARESI                 BEATRICE          31/03/1981 179 Q  
AN   8 BETTIOL                   CLAUDIA           27/12/1979 169 Q R
AN   9 CANTELE                   ERIKA             03/09/1978 166   
AN   10 COSTANZINO                STEFANIA          26/01/1977 163 Q  
AN   11 GATTELLARI                FRANCESCA         29/01/1982 160 Q  
AN   12 CONTIN                    MICHELA           28/06/1982 160   
AN   13 CAU                       LUANA             05/04/1978 154 Q R
AN   14 MALVASO                   ANTONIETTA        18/01/1966 149 Q  
AN   15 PERROTTA                  RUBINA            14/10/1981 147 Q  
AN   16 GIGLIO                    ROSSELLA          28/05/1990 146,5 Q  
AN   17 PINELLA                   ELISA             26/06/1973 142 Q  
AN   18 FEDERICO                  ANGELA            20/01/1980 142   
AN   19 FATTONI                   ISABELLA          29/10/1979 140 Q  
AN   20 CORONA                    MONICA            27/02/1979 140 R  
AN   21 RANZATO                   ROMINA            29/04/1971 138 R  
AN   22 VETTORE                   DARIA             29/06/1979 137   
AN   23 CAREGNATO                 GIORGIA           23/05/1989 136   
AN   24 TASINATO                  ILARIA            15/08/1979 135 R  
AN   25 DIGITO                    TALITA            06/04/1986 133   
AN   26 FISCON                    MARIA CHIARA      26/08/1988 132 Q R
AN   27 ALDI                      ANITA ANNA        21/05/1970 131 Q R
AN   28 TONELLO                   VALENTINA         06/08/1982 130   
AN   29 SCOGNAMIGLIO              PAOLA             29/09/1979 129,5 Q R
AN   30 DE ROSA                   VITTORIA          31/10/1968 128 Q  
AN   31 CUOMO                     RAFFAELLA         05/07/1980 127 Q  
AN   32 BORRONI                   ANNA CLARA        05/10/1985 127   
AN   33 FAILLA                    DIEGA             19/07/1976 125 Q S
AN   34 DI CHIARA                 VALENTINA         13/01/1984 124 Q  
AN   35 MIOZZO                    MARTINA           21/08/1990 124   
AN   36 SCHIEVANO                 ELENA             02/02/1990 123 Q  
AN   37 CANOVA                    CARLA             25/10/1972 117 Q R
AN   38 SIMONATO                  FRANCESCA         23/10/1990 116   
AN   39 BONETTO                   JESSICA           01/12/1989 114   
AN   40 MARANGON                  ELISA             11/04/1980 114   
AN   41 CHENARD                   AURELIE CINDY     14/02/1981 113 Q R
AN   42 LABADESSA                 NOVELLA           13/10/1977 113 R  
AN   43 PASQUETTO                 ALICE             14/10/1990 111   
AN   44 CALTRAN                   EVA               23/07/1978 110 R  
AN   45 RIZZATO                   GIULIA            13/09/1989 110   
AN   46 LABATE                    FRANCESCA         31/01/1981 108 Q R
AN   47 PALLOZZI                  ELENA             19/09/1990 108   
AN   48 SCAPIN                    ALESSIA           03/09/1981 107   
AN   49 FRASSON                   YLENIA            17/11/1984 106   
AN   50 SARTORI                   PAOLA             29/05/1979 104 R  
AN   51 BORDINO                   GIROLAMA MARIA GRA 30/10/1982 103   
AN   52 GULOTTA                   DANIELA           01/08/1979 102 Q R
AN   53 VIGO                      GIANLUCA          23/06/1991 102   
AN   54 BERTIN                    NADIA             19/02/1964 101 Q  
AN   55 FAVARON                   ANNA              10/09/1991 100   
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AN   56 ZAMPIERI                  MARTA             09/12/1993 99   
AN   57 LUCCHINI                  MARIALUISA        15/04/1959 99   
AN   58 SAIEVA                    AURORA            19/02/1961 98 Q R
AN   59 BIZZOTTO                  ALICE             04/06/1991 98   
AN   60 ZAMPIERI                  ANNA              18/03/1982 98   
AN   61 MILANI                    MONICA            07/09/1964 98   
AN   62 URBANI                    COSETTA           09/03/1980 97 Q  
AN   63 DANIELE                   IDA               16/03/1982 97 R  
AN   64 GIULIAN                   MICHELA           03/08/1992 97   
AN   65 AMBROSIO                  CRISTIANA         15/03/1969 96 Q R
AN   66 BELLOTTO                  LISA              19/01/1992 96   
AN   67 CAVINATO                  ANNALISA          21/04/1992 96   
AN   68 PISANI                    BENEDETTA         25/11/1992 95   
AN   69 CICOLELLA                 DELIA             30/01/1992 94 Q  
AN   70 COLOGNI                   SILVIA            20/06/1974 93 Q  
AN   71 PEGORARO                  FLORA             03/01/1976 92 Q  
AN   72 TARINI                    GIULIA            07/02/1990 92   
AN   73 ZANARDINI                 BARBARA           17/06/1980 91 R  
AN   74 SPADA                     GIORGIA           24/06/1991 90   
AN   75 URBINATI                  ILARIA            25/12/1971 90   
AN   76 MAGNO                     MARIA IVANA       08/10/1979 88 Q  
AN   77 RUFFATO                   CLAUDIA           20/10/1992 87,5   
AN   78 VIGNOLA                   ALESSIA           16/06/1991 87 Q  
AN   79 DI FRANCO                 ILENIA            30/08/1982 87 Q  
AN   80 FURIA                     EMANUELA          03/07/1992 87   
AN   81 MINCHIO                   VALENTINA         22/04/1991 87   
AN   82 TONIOLO                   MATTIA            26/10/1991 84   
AN   83 MARCATO                   CHIARA            13/07/1980 84   
AN   84 SCOLOZZI                  LOREDANA          09/09/1981 82 R  
AN   85 DAL POZZOLO               PATRIZIA          12/03/1965 81   
AN   86 RUGGERI                   MARCO             26/10/1982 81   
AN   87 PIFFER                    ELISABETTA        19/09/1981 80 Q  
AN   88 ECCHIOTTI                 ELENA             01/06/1980 80   
AN   89 GOMIERO                   CLAUDIA           13/02/1975 79   
AN   90 SANAVIA                   MARTA             27/03/1983 77   
AN   91 MAGRO                     LARA              14/03/1980 76 R  
AN   92 ANTONIOLLI                PAOLA             06/08/1967 73 Q R
AN   93 ORACOLO                   SILVANO           16/07/1981 73   
AN   94 BERTAGLIA                 GIULIA            14/04/1983 71 Q  
AN   95 ZAMPIERI                  LISA              19/11/1979 68 Q  
AN   96 PANZERA                   FRANCESCA         21/07/1979 67 Q R
AN   97 DALVIT                    MONICA            09/11/1983 63 Q  
AN   98 LACOGNATA                 IVANAMARIACATENA  29/09/1973 63 R  
AN   99 BASSO                     ALESSIO           29/08/1972 61 Q  
AN   100 DURSO                     MARIALISA         10/06/1981 60 R  
AN   101 DECONNO                   MARIA             18/03/1984 60   
AN   102 GENNA                     VINCENZA          29/03/1980 55 Q R
AN   103 CASTRIOTTA                MARIA             16/07/1979 54 Q R
AN   104 FAGGIAN                   NICOLETTA         30/03/1966 53 Q R
AN   105 PROTO                     MARIA CARMELA     25/04/1976 53 Q  
AN   106 D'ADAMO                   GRAZIA ANNA       21/02/1980 51 Q  
AN   107 NOTARO                    CARMEN            21/03/1974 50 Q  
AN   108 PASSARELLO                GABRIELLA         06/02/1971 50 Q  
AN   109 VENTURI                   FIORENZA          11/11/1979 50   
AN   110 PALLARO                   LAURA             05/09/1970 49 Q  
AN   111 DI LORENZO                GRAZIA            31/03/1976 48 Q R
AN   112 MANGIAFICO                SABRINA           01/03/1978 46   
AN   113 BOSCOLO MARCHI            IONE              08/02/1962 44 Q R
AN   114 ANASTASI                  ROBERTA           15/05/1983 44 Q  
AN   115 STEFANI                   NICOL VERONICA    13/11/1980 44 Q  
AN   116 LA ROSA                   GILMARY           19/01/1979 44 R  
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AN   117 DECRESCENZO               FRANCESCO         15/12/1960 44 R  
AN   118 DI BLASI                  FRANCESCA         28/07/1980 44   
AN   119 VOLTAN                    ALICE             26/04/1983 42 Q  
AN   120 GAIANI                    MICHELA           30/06/1978 41 Q R
AN   121 SARTORE                   FRANCA            05/01/1964 41 Q R
AN   122 LUNARDI                   SILVIA            15/10/1983 41 Q  
AN   123 MASON                     SILVIA            18/09/1989 40   
AN   124 LUPPINA                   SERENA            27/06/1981 39   
AN   125 VETTORE                   SOFIA             07/04/1983 39   
AN   126 MATTEO                    NICOLETTA         16/11/1980 38   
AN   127 CLARIZIO                  MARIANNA          12/09/1977 37 Q  
AN   128 GIANNETTI                 TIZIANA           31/08/1973 37 R  
AN   129 SAMPARISI                 ROSA              24/10/1969 36 R  
AN   130 DE FELICE                 CARMINA           24/09/1980 36   
AN   131 RAVAROTTO                 LOREDANA TIZIANA  04/01/1972 35 R  
AN   132 BOSCATO                   ELISABETTA        03/07/1969 33 Q  
AN   133 SALMISTRARO               ELISA             17/10/1983 33 R  
AN   134 PATERNO                   ROSA              09/03/1979 32   
AN   135 FALCONE                   FRANCA            31/01/1964 31 R  
AN   136 BIANCO                    NICOLETTA         10/08/1972 31   
AN   137 PREVIATI                  CHIARA            18/02/1964 29   
AN   138 MATTIOLI                  CLAUDIA           24/01/1979 28 R  
AN   139 LA ROSA                   GIUSY             13/01/1980 27 Q  
AN   140 CERATO                    FRANCESCA         09/10/1966 27 R  
AN   141 BIASIO                    ENRICO            22/05/1981 27   
AN   142 DE LUCCHI                 MICHELA           29/09/1965 26 Q  
AN   143 TAGLIARENI                IVANO             09/07/1973 25 K R
AN   144 BURLINI CIGOLOTTI         FRANCESCA         11/06/1982 25   
AN   145 BALLIN                    STEFANIA          17/03/1977 25   
AN   146 FILIPPONE                 EMANUELA          09/08/1968 25   
AN   147 SCEVOLA                   PASQUALE          18/02/1975 24 Q  
AN   148 PERTEGATO                 VANESSA           01/08/1976 24 R  
AN   149 MARSILIO                  CRISTINA          24/10/1964 23   
AN   150 MARCANDORO                PAOLA             06/02/1964 23   
AN   151 SAMBATARO                 MARILISA          11/11/1982 22   
AN   152 FOTI                      JEANNE CLAUDIA LEO 20/01/1982 22   
AN   153 STEFANO                   ANTONINA          27/06/1961 22   
AN   154 CALLEGARO                 SABRINA           28/07/1969 21 Q R
AN   155 BOSCHINI                  MICHELA           21/12/1982 21 R  
AN   156 BETTEGA                   VALENTINA         16/02/1981 21   
AN   157 FERRARI                   TIZIANA           29/11/1978 19 L R
AN   158 GIUFFRIDA                 DANIELA           05/08/1980 19 R  
AN   159 ZOCCARATO                 ANNA MARIA        21/11/1970 19   
AN   160 COLETTO                   DAFNE             26/11/1974 18   
AN   161 RACCICHINI                LAURA             27/11/1983 16,5   
AN   162 VESCOVI                   CATERINA          14/12/1982 16 R  
AN   163 FAVALE                    ELVIRA MARIA      05/03/1969 14 R  
AN   164 LAGO                      TANJA             18/10/1972 14 R  
AN   165 D'ALESSANDRO              MARTA             29/06/1977 12   
AN   166 FASSINA                   ILARIA            14/06/1977 12   
AN   167 CARRARO                   CRISTINA          01/01/1971 12   
AN   168 FERRULLI                  AMELIA            23/08/1969 12   
AN   169 FLORIDIA                  CONCETTA          09/06/1972 11,5 R  
AN   170 MONACO                    DESDEMONA         23/06/1979 11 R  
AN   171 DUPUIS                    DANIELE           17/01/1977 11 R  
AN   172 DI PERNA                  ROSANNA           07/01/1972 11 R  
AN   173 MENEGHETTI                SIMONETTA         28/06/1964 11 R  
AN   174 MUSCHETTO                 MONICA            02/08/1983 11   
AN   175 PEDRON                    ADRIANA           21/09/1971 11   
AN   176 ROSAMILIA                 NICOLA            26/02/1966 11   
CH   1 GIGLIO                    ROSSELLA          28/05/1990 146,5 Q  
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CH   2 FEDERICO                  ANGELA            20/01/1980 142   
CH   3 CAREGNATO                 GIORGIA           23/05/1989 136   
CH   4 TASINATO                  ILARIA            15/08/1979 135 R  
CH   5 FISCON                    MARIA CHIARA      26/08/1988 132 Q R
CH   6 DI CHIARA                 VALENTINA         13/01/1984 124 Q  
CH   7 MIOZZO                    MARTINA           21/08/1990 124   
CH   8 SIMONATO                  FRANCESCA         23/10/1990 116   
CH   9 BONETTO                   JESSICA           01/12/1989 114   
CH   10 CALTRAN                   EVA               23/07/1978 110 R  
CH   11 MARCATO                   CHIARA            13/07/1980 84   
DH   1 GIGLIO                    ROSSELLA          28/05/1990 146,5 Q  
DH   2 FEDERICO                  ANGELA            20/01/1980 142   
DH   3 CAREGNATO                 GIORGIA           23/05/1989 136   
DH   4 TASINATO                  ILARIA            15/08/1979 135 R  
DH   5 FISCON                    MARIA CHIARA      26/08/1988 132 Q R
DH   6 DI CHIARA                 VALENTINA         13/01/1984 124 Q  
DH   7 MIOZZO                    MARTINA           21/08/1990 124   
DH   8 SIMONATO                  FRANCESCA         23/10/1990 116   
DH   9 BONETTO                   JESSICA           01/12/1989 114   
DH   10 CALTRAN                   EVA               23/07/1978 110 R  
DH   11 MARCATO                   CHIARA            13/07/1980 84   
EH   1 GIGLIO                    ROSSELLA          28/05/1990 146,5 Q  
EH   2 FEDERICO                  ANGELA            20/01/1980 142   
EH   3 CAREGNATO                 GIORGIA           23/05/1989 136   
EH   4 TASINATO                  ILARIA            15/08/1979 135 R  
EH   5 FISCON                    MARIA CHIARA      26/08/1988 132 Q R
EH   6 DI CHIARA                 VALENTINA         13/01/1984 124 Q  
EH   7 MIOZZO                    MARTINA           21/08/1990 124   
EH   8 SIMONATO                  FRANCESCA         23/10/1990 116   
EH   9 BONETTO                   JESSICA           01/12/1989 114   
EH   10 CALTRAN                   EVA               23/07/1978 110 R  
EH   11 MARCATO                   CHIARA            13/07/1980 84   
IL  A 1 FABBRUCCIO                NICOLETTA         08/04/1976 208,5 R  
IL  A 2 INFANTINO                 MANUELA           27/02/1984 190 R  
IL  A 3 FERRARESI                 BEATRICE          31/03/1981 179 Q  
IL  A 4 COSTANZINO                STEFANIA          26/01/1977 163 Q  
IL  A 5 GIGLIO                    ROSSELLA          28/05/1990 146,5 Q  
IL  A 6 FEDERICO                  ANGELA            20/01/1980 142   
IL  A 7 CORONA                    MONICA            27/02/1979 140 R  
IL  A 8 CAREGNATO                 GIORGIA           23/05/1989 136   
IL  A 9 TASINATO                  ILARIA            15/08/1979 135 R  
IL  A 10 DIGITO                    TALITA            06/04/1986 133   
IL  A 11 FISCON                    MARIA CHIARA      26/08/1988 132 Q R
IL  A 12 TONELLO                   VALENTINA         06/08/1982 130   
IL  A 13 BORRONI                   ANNA CLARA        05/10/1985 127   
IL  A 14 DI CHIARA                 VALENTINA         13/01/1984 124 Q  
IL  A 15 MIOZZO                    MARTINA           21/08/1990 124   
IL  A 16 SCHIEVANO                 ELENA             02/02/1990 123 Q  
IL  A 17 SIMONATO                  FRANCESCA         23/10/1990 116   
IL  A 18 BONETTO                   JESSICA           01/12/1989 114   
IL  A 19 MARANGON                  ELISA             11/04/1980 114   
IL  A 20 PASQUETTO                 ALICE             14/10/1990 111   
IL  A 21 PALLOZZI                  ELENA             19/09/1990 108   
IL  A 22 VIGO                      GIANLUCA          23/06/1991 102   
IL  A 23 FAVARON                   ANNA              10/09/1991 100   
IL  A 24 ZAMPIERI                  MARTA             09/12/1993 99   
IL  A 25 BIZZOTTO                  ALICE             04/06/1991 98   
IL  A 26 GIULIAN                   MICHELA           03/08/1992 97   
IL  A 27 BELLOTTO                  LISA              19/01/1992 96   
IL  A 28 CAVINATO                  ANNALISA          21/04/1992 96   
IL  A 29 PISANI                    BENEDETTA         25/11/1992 95   
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IL  A 30 CICOLELLA                 DELIA             30/01/1992 94 Q  
IL  A 31 TARINI                    GIULIA            07/02/1990 92   
IL  A 32 SPADA                     GIORGIA           24/06/1991 90   
IL  A 33 URBINATI                  ILARIA            25/12/1971 90   
IL  A 34 RUFFATO                   CLAUDIA           20/10/1992 87,5   
IL  A 35 FURIA                     EMANUELA          03/07/1992 87   
IL  A 36 MINCHIO                   VALENTINA         22/04/1991 87   
IL  A 37 TONIOLO                   MATTIA            26/10/1991 84   
IL  A 38 MARCATO                   CHIARA            13/07/1980 84   
IL  A 39 RUGGERI                   MARCO             26/10/1982 81   
IL  A 40 ANTONIOLLI                PAOLA             06/08/1967 73 Q R
IL  A 41 VENTURI                   FIORENZA          11/11/1979 50   
IL  A 42 VOLTAN                    ALICE             26/04/1983 42 Q  
IL  A 43 MASON                     SILVIA            18/09/1989 40   
IL  A 44 FILIPPONE                 EMANUELA          09/08/1968 25   
IL  A 45 ZOCCARATO                 ANNA MARIA        21/11/1970 19   
IL  B 46 BETTIOL                   CLAUDIA           27/12/1979 169 Q R
IL  B 47 CALTRAN                   EVA               23/07/1978 110 R  
IL  B 48 RIZZATO                   GIULIA            13/09/1989 110   
IL  B 49 DI LORENZO                GRAZIA            31/03/1976 48 Q R
IL  B 50 BOSCHINI                  MICHELA           21/12/1982 21 R  
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